
SYMPOSIUM ON WITTGENSTEIN
AND FORMS OF LIFE

Info: luca.tenneriello@uniroma1.it

SEMINARIO PERMANENTE DI ETICA
2024

18
.0
3.
24

Aula Seminari
Villa Mirafiori

Via Carlo Fea, 2 - Roma

SAPIENZA UNIVERSITÀ DI ROMA
DIPARTIMENTO DI FILOSOFIA
DOTTORATO IN FILOSOFIA

Sandra Laugier (Paris 1)
Forms of Life and Public Space

11,00 -12,00

Piergiorgio  Donatelli (Sapienza)
Wittgenstein, forms of life, 
and normative authority

12,00 -13,00


